
Punti Punti Punti Punti

0
250 272

1

P. f. P. s.

36

54 100

72

300 195

Sabato, 14 giugno 2025 ore 12:30

162 300
3

P. f. P. s.

78 100

72 100

214
2

P. f. P. s.

100 69

100

P. f. P. s.

69 100

100 78

SUI

GER0

100 1

1

100 54

72

36

Classifica

CALZI

GABEL

NISIO

DELORME

Partite - Punti

Punti F/S 

Media generale

Zofingen, 13 - 15 giugno 2025

1

GABELCALZI

2

1

2

2°

SUI

1°

0

100

1

72

3°
0.919                 

1

0

100

4°

FRA

0.540                 1.257                 1.538                 

1
100

269

9° SWISS OPEN 5 BIRILLI - B. C. LION KING

Girone 11
Biliardo 1

0

0

DELORME

0

NISIO

0


